
Huawei 34060362 Datablad

Huawei Optical Transceiver, XFP, 9,95~10,71Gb/s, 850nm, -3,5dBm~5,3dBm, -13dBm, LC, MM, 300m

34060362

34060362 - Äkta Huawei 10G-850nm-0,3km-MM-XFP Optisk sändare/mottagare, XFP, 9,95~10,71Gb/s, 850nm, -3,5dBm~5,3dBm,

-13dBm, LC, MM, 300m, 300m
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